Last Name
COULTER
EVANS
ROBINSON
STAGGS
BLANCHARD
BRITT
DAVIS
DYER
RATHER
ALVAREZ
CHESSHIR
FRENCH
HARTNESS
HENDRIX
JAMISON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
LOVELIS
MARSHALL
MATHIS
NUNLEY
PEREZ
PEREZ
POPE
PORTERFIELD
REBSAMEN
RICHARDS
ROBINSON
STEWART
VAN KIRK
WHISENHUNT
WILLIAMS
DALLAS
DYER
GRAHAM
GRAHAM
GREEN
HORN
JAMISON
KEASTER
LEWIS
MACK
MARSHALL
MORROW
PRATT

Classified Salaries 2013-2014

First Name

REBA
CASSANDRA
SHEILA
TONEY
PHYLLIS
MARILYN
KELLY
RICHARD
BRADEN
PAULA
CLEO
WILLIE
LAYLA
MELISHA
MARIANELA
MONICA
JOYCE
JERRI
CHARLES
Juby
GABRIELA
ROSA

ANA LILIA
DEBBIE
MARILYN
JAN

KAREN
MARGUERITE
DORIS
JACQUELINE
CONNIE
PHYLLIS
BOBBY
RICHARD
JUDITH

DJ
THEODORE
TONY

LouU

BOBBY
JAMES
TRAVIS
CHARLES
TOM
TERRY

annl_sal titlel

21,084.96 #1 SEC/SALARY-218 DAYS
21,084.96 #1 SEC/SALARY-218 DAYS
21,084.96 #1 SEC/SALARY-218 DAYS
21,084.96 #1 SEC/SALARY-218 DAYS
17,628.00 #2 SEC/CUST 195 DAY
16,526.64 #2 SEC/CUST 195 DAY
16,526.64 #2 SEC/CUST 195 DAY

8,811.00 ACTIVITY BUS TRIPS

3,576.00 ADMIN TECHNOLOGY
15,919.09 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
16,144.69 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
16,144.69 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,919.09 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,068.58 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,919.09 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
16,144.69 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
27,382.58 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
16,144.69 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,068.58 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
16,144.69 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,919.09 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,919.09 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,919.09 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
16,144.69 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,919.09 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,919.09 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
22,659.26 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,919.09 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
17,220.80 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
16,144.69 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
16,144.69 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
15,068.58 AIDES/NURSE - 188 DAYS
10,409.44 BUS DRIVER

8,457.67 BUS DRIVER

5,204.72 BUS DRIVER

3,383.07 BUS DRIVER

3,903.54 BUS DRIVER

5,204.72 BUS DRIVER

9,758.85 BUS DRIVER

3,383.07 BUS DRIVER
11,710.62 BUS DRIVER
10,409.44 BUS DRIVER
10,409.44 BUS DRIVER
11,710.62 BUS DRIVER

5,204.72 BUS DRIVER

cont_days
218
218
218
218
195
195
195
178
240
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178



PROPPS
ROMINE
SANDERS
SCOGGINS
SCROGGINS
SCROGGINS
SLAYTON
WHITMORE
WILLIAMS
WILSON
BROWN
CHANDLER
CHEATHAM
CRIDER
HARTNESS
LIVELY
LOFTON
MARSHALL
SCOGGINS
STUART
THURMAN
WILLARD
WORMAN
LOLLIS
SCROGGINS
PEREZ
BENNETT
COLEMAN
GAUTNEY
HILL
KATZER
LAMB

LINZY
LINZY
MCCLANE
MCCLANE
MIDDLETON
NOLEN
RUFFANER
SMITH
SULLIVAN
WASHINGTON
WATKINS
WEBB
WHISENHUNT
WILLIAMS
BARR

MARK
DERIEL
BILLY
JOE
OLIVER
HAL

KYLE
MASHCELLE
PHYLLIS
JOHNNY
BRIAN
ROGER
DAVID
PERRY
JAMES
RUTH
JEREMY
CHARLES
CAROLYN
NADINE
DEBRA
JAMES
JASON
EARL
OLIVER
ANA LILIA
REBECCA
LAURIE
MARTHA
MISTY
KRISTY
DARLA
LORI
MEGAN
DAVID JR.
SAMANTHA
STACEY
PATRICIA
MICHELLE
CYNTHIA
KAREN
DEBRA
JENNIFER
MARY
NICOLE
TINA
ANDREA

8,457.67
11,710.62
10,409.44

6,766.14

6,766.14

6,766.14

5,204.72

5,204.72
10,409.44

3,383.07

8,508.60
15,763.20
15,763.20
16,377.60
19,392.00
12,807.60
15,763.20

3,427.20
15,763.20
13,792.80
16,329.60
36,340.00
15,763.20

6,128.80
12,516.00
15,918.90

9,986.00
13,479.00
13,150.00
10,611.00
11,510.00
12,408.00
10,059.00
10,611.00
10,833.00

9,986.00
10,611.00
10,755.00
10,611.00
12,265.00
10,833.00
11,353.00
10,059.00
13,020.00
11,353.00

6,145.41
15,764.00

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER
CUSTODIAN - PT
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN - SALARY
CUSTODIAN 188 DAYS
CUSTODIAN 210 DAYS
ESL AIDE

FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL
FOOD SRVC/SAL

FS MANAGER SALARY

178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
261
240
240
240
240
195
240
240
240
210
210
250
240
188
210
188
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
187



BUTCHER
JONES
MCCLANE
PARKER
HALLMARK
HENDRIX
CONZEL
BELL
BUSBY
HARVILL
HOPPER
HORN
PETTY
TEAGUE
TOLLETT
WESTFALL

SCARLETT
JANICE
VICKIE
BETTY
LINDA
MELISHA
TINA
LESA
JEREMY
LISA
GAYLAND
TONY
BRYCE
JACOB
TERRE
CHAD

13,015.00 FS MANAGER SALARY
15,424.00 FS MANAGER SALARY
15,289.00 FS MANAGER SALARY
15,289.00 FS MANAGER SALARY
19,063.20 MIGRANT CLERK
6,457.80 MONITORING

32,713.00 SUPV OF SCHOOL FOOD SERV
44,371.00 TREAS/BKR/SEC/TECH/MAINT
34,944.00 TREAS/BKR/SEC/TECH/MAINT
30,547.00 TREAS/BKR/SEC/TECH/MAINT
44,141.00 TREAS/BKR/SEC/TECH/MAINT
20,194.00 TREAS/BKR/SEC/TECH/MAINT
32,909.00 TREAS/BKR/SEC/TECH/MAINT
21,120.00 TREAS/BKR/SEC/TECH/MAINT
29,453.00 TREAS/BKR/SEC/TECH/MAINT
28,973.00 TREAS/BKR/SEC/TECH/MAINT

187
187
187
187
195
261
218
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240



